
 2011 ACA Leaders Workshop Attendee List

(as of 10/31/11)

First Name Last Name Organization Location Email

Mike Ballard Vegas Valley Angels Las Vegas, NV mikeballard@me.com

Boris Batchvarov Boston Harbor Angels Boston, MA borisbha@gmail.com

Steve Bengston PwC San Jose, CA steve.bengston@us.pwc.com

Anita Brearton Golden Seeds Boston, MA anita427@earthlink.net

Michael Cain Wilmington Investor Network, LLC Wilmington, NC mgcain@wilmingtoninvestor.com

Li Han Chan Sierra Angels Incline Village, NV lihan.chan@gmail.com

Bob Chaworth-Musters Angel Forum - Vancouver Vancouver, BC bob@angelforum.org

Jane Conner Life Science Angels Palo Alto, CA jconner@biomedfund.com

Jim Connor Sand Hill Angels Redwood City, CA jconnor@sandhillangels.com

Christopher Crump Sand Hill Angels Redwood City, CA ccrump@sandhillangels.com

Anne DeGheest HealthTech Capital Los Altos Hills, CA adegheest@healthtechcapital.com

Sarah Dickey Angel Capital Association Kansas City, MO sdickey@angelcapitalassociation.org

Dilts Julia Maverick Angels Thousand Oaks, CA julia@maverickangels.com

Nick DiPietro Buffalo Angel Network Buffalo, NY nadipietro@natacor.com

Matt Dunbar Upstate Carolina Angel Network Greenville, SC matt@upstateangels.org

Brandon Felkins Stanford University Stanford, CA brandonfelkins55@gmail.com

Ross Finlay First Angel Network Halifax, NS rf@firstangelnetwork.ca

Rahmani Frank Cooley LLP Palo Alto, CA frahmani@cooley.com

Ann Gaddy Life Science Angels Palo Alto, CA anngaddy@sbcglobal.net

Bob Goff Sierra Angels Incline Village, NV archangel@sierraangels.com

Jonathan Hakakian SoundBoard Angel Fund Boonton Township, NJ jonathan@yoursoundboard.com

Dan Hansen The Angels' Forum Los Altos, CA dhansen@mh-llp.com

Claire Hayes PwC San Jose, CA claire.hayes@us.pwc.com

Marianne Hudson Angel Capital Association Kansas City, MO mhudson@angelcapitalassociation.org

John Huston Ohio TechAngel Funds Columbus, OH jh@OhioTechAngels.com

Surya Jayaweera Tech Coast Angels Southern CA surya@jayaweera.com

Lars Johansson Northwest Energy Angels Seattle, WA larsj@energethicllc.com

Andy Kuzneski Myeloma Angels Indiana, PA andy@greyhawkcapital.com

Mark LaRosa Gust New York, NY mark@gust.com

Kevin Learned Boise Angel Alliance Boise, ID kelearned@msn.com

Chris Major Angel Resource Institute Kansas City, MO cmajor@angelcapitalassociation.org

Liz Marchi Frontier Angel Fund, LLC Polson, MT liz@frontierangels.com

John May Active Angel Investors Washington, DC john@newvantagegroup.com

Allan May Life Science Angels Palo Alto, CA amay@emvllp.com

Ralph Mayer Tech Coast Angels San Diego, CA mayer@mayermail.net

Chuck McCoy North Texas Angel Network Dallas, TX chuck@northtexasangelnetwork.org

Catherine Mott BlueTree Allied Angels Pittsburgh, PA mottcv@bluetreecapital.com

Ananth Natarajan Pasadena Angeles Pasadena, CA aln@i-biomed.com

Yi-Jian Ngo Alliance of Angels Seattle, WA yijian@allianceofangels.com

Manthi Nguyen Sand Hill Angels Redwood City, CA manthi@manthi.com

Karin O'Connor Hyde Park Angels Chicago, IL karin@perimeteradvisors.com

Bob Okabe Angel Resource Institute Chicago, IL rmokabe@rpxgroup.com

Francis Peters Tech Coast Angels Corona del Mar, CA frank@theFrankPetersShow.com

Sridhar Prathikanti, MD Life Science Angels Palo Alto, CA sridhar@prathikanti.com

Kelly Pruneau Show Me Angels Kansas City, MO kpruneau@kansaswbc.com

Dick Reeves Huntsville Angel Network Huntsville, AL dick@dickreeves.com

Roz Reynolds Angel Capital Association Kansas City, MO rreynolds@angelcapitalassociation.org

Jamie Rhodes Central Texas Angel Network Austin, TX jamie@centraltexasangelnetwork.com

David S. Rose New York Angels New York, NY david@rosetechven.com

Don Ross HealthTech Capital Los Altos Hills, CA donross@scotasian.com

Carol Sands The Angels' Forum Los Altos, CA csands@angelsforum.com

Richard Sass Life Science Angels Palo Alto, CA dsass@biomedfund.com

Michael Schaller Stanford University Stanford, CA michaelpschaller@gmail.com

Sheryl Schultz Golden Seeds Boston, MA sheryl@srsassociates.com

Brock Siegel Life Science Angels Palo Alto, CA brocksiegel01@aol.com

JC Simbana Life Science Angels Palo Alto, CA jsimbana@svb.com

Ian Sobieski Band of Angels Menlo Park, CA ian@bandangels.com

Victor Thorne Ohio TechAngel Funds Columbus, OH vthorne@techcolumbus.org

David Verrill Hub Angels Investment Group Cambridge, MA Dverrill@aol.com

Carrie Walsh Silicon Valley Bank Palo Alto, CA cwalsh@svb.com

Ira Weiss Hyde Park Angels Chicago, IL ira.weiss@chicagobooth.edu

Ron Weissman Band of Angels Menlo Park, CA rweissman@gmail.com

George Willman Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosati Stanford, CA gwillman@wsgr.com

Rob Wiltbank Willamette University Salem, OR wiltbank@willamette.edu

Paul Work Tech Coast Angels Southern CA paulmwork@gmail.com


